Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Paul Muncey

152 Rumfields Road
Broadstairs

CT10 2PG
07842424874
rscl@me.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Kitchen
Prepare and paint all walls (matt
magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and
woodwork (white gloss)
Repair broken kitchen cabinet door

1 Bathroom
Fix boiler pipe boxing in
Re hung door

1 Dining Room 5mx5m
Prepare and paint all walls (matt
magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and
woodwork (white gloss)
Repair hole in door

1 Lounge 4mx4m
Prepare and paint all walls (matt
magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and
woodwork (white gloss)
Repair hole in door

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust
£315.00 0%
£50.00 0%
£445.00 0%
£425.00 0%

Invoice

KHS-0390
11/12/2018
18/12/2018

£3,170.00

Sub Total

£315.00

£50.00

£445.00

£425.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
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Kent Handyman

SEFVICE
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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Hall/ Stairs / Landing

Prepare and paint all walls (matt
magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and
woodwork (white gloss)

Bedroom 1 4mx6m

Prepare and paint all walls (matt
magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and
woodwork (white gloss)

Supply and replace missing door including
door furniture

Bedroom 2 5mx3m

Prepare and paint all walls (matt
magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and
woodwork (white gloss)

Re hung door

Bedroom 3 3mx2m

Prepare and paint all walls (matt
magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and
woodwork (white gloss)

Clean House
End of tenancy cleaning ( without carpets

)

Remove Rubbish
Remove and dispose of all rubbish from
inside and outside of house

Bank Details For Payments

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price

£735.00

£420.00

£385.00

£310.00

£145.00

£440.00

Sub Total
VAT
Paid

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

Sub Total

£735.00

£420.00

£385.00

£310.00

£145.00

£440.00

£3,670.00
£0.00
-£500.00

£3,170.00
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Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489
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