KHS-0390

11/12/2018

18/12/2018

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Due Date



## From:

To:

Paul Muncey

**Broadstairs** CT10 2PG

07842424874 rscl@me.com

152 Rumfields Road

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Te

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604	Total Due	£3,170.00
Company Number 10134263		

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
ili 5/Qty	Service	Rate/Frice	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Kitchen Prepare and paint all walls (matt magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and woodwork (white gloss) Repair broken kitchen cabinet door	£315.00	0%	£315.00
1	Bathroom Fix boiler pipe boxing in Re hung door	£50.00	0%	£50.00
1	Dining Room 5mx5m Prepare and paint all walls (matt magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and woodwork (white gloss) Repair hole in door	£445.00	0%	£445.00
1	Lounge 4mx4m Prepare and paint all walls (matt magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and woodwork (white gloss) Repair hole in door	£425.00	0%	£425.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Hall/ Stairs / Landing Prepare and paint all walls (matt magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and woodwork (white gloss)	£735.00	0%	£735.00
1	Bedroom 1 4mx6m Prepare and paint all walls (matt magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and woodwork (white gloss) Supply and replace missing door including door furniture	£420.00	0%	£420.00
1	Bedroom 2 5mx3m Prepare and paint all walls (matt magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and woodwork (white gloss) Re hung door	£385.00	0%	£385.00
1	Bedroom 3 3mx2m Prepare and paint all walls (matt magnolia), ceiling (matt white) and woodwork (white gloss)	£310.00	0%	£310.00
1	Clean House End of tenancy cleaning ( without carpets )	£145.00	0%	£145.00
1	Remove Rubbish Remove and dispose of all rubbish from inside and outside of house	£440.00	0.00%	£440.00

Sub Total	£3,670.00
VAT	£0.00
Paid	-£500.00
Total Due	£3,170.00

Bank Details For Payments

-----





Kent Handyman Service Sort Code : 09-01-28

Account Number: 98449489

-----